TCXO / VCTCXO
P 75P Series
Clipped sinewave/HCMOS
4PAD SMD PACKAGE
FR4 PCB Base
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Frequency range 10.000MHz to 52.000MHz
Frequency tolerance

OUTPUT WAVEFORM
TEST CIRCUIT
* PART NUMBERING GUIDE
P T 7 5 P - 3 C 1 5 3 D 5 - 1 0 . 0 0 0 M
PT75P : TCXO Frequency
PC75P : V CTCXO M : MHz
Supply  V oltage
5 : 5.0V Pulling
3 : 3.0V 5 : ±5ppm min.
2 : 2.8V 10 : ±10ppm min.
Output xx : ±xxppm min.
C : Clipped s inewave
H : HCMOS
Stability  vs. Temperture Temperature Range
See Table1 Table2